Apply Fasteners and Patch in One Installation Process
Customer Value:
•  One step process means no messy binder process and no fumes
to inhale
•  Fast installation and long-lasting splices ensure no lost
production time
•  Patch covering prevent hooks from catching and damaging linens

Patch
Width GALVANIZED 316L STAINLESS
mm
Ordering
Number (Box)
Item
Code
Ordering
Number (Box)
Item
Code
Hooks
Per Strip
Splices
Per Box
35 25SP-G-035W-P 17000 25SP-SS-035W-P 17096 15 + 16 100
40 25SP-G-040W-P 17008 25SP-SS-040W-P 17098 19 + 20 100
48 25SP-G-048W-P 00585 25SP-SS-048W-P 00631 24 + 25 100
50 25SP-G-050W-P 17038 25SP-SS-050W-P 17109 26 + 27 100
57 25SP-G-057W-P 17046 25SP-SS-057W-P 17112 30 + 31 100
63 25SP-G-063W-P 17055 25SP-SS-063W-P 17114 33 + 34 100
75 25SP-G-075W-P 17062 25SP-SS-075W-P 17115 39 + 40 100
90 25SP-G-090W-P 17070 25SP-SS-090W-P 17118 46 + 47 50
95 25SP-G-095W-P 17077 25SP-SS-095W-P 17212 48 + 49 50
100 25SP-G-100W-P 17078 25SP-SS-100W-P 17121 54 + 55 50
115 25SP-G-115W-P 17083 25SP-SS-115W-P 17122 61 + 62 50
Made to order, lead time 3-4 weeks.
AHP 120-WNP Hydraulic Lacer Equipment
Lacer Ordering Number Item Code
AHP 120-WNP AHP 120-WNP 00985